
2025-26 VACAVILLE HIGH SCHOOL FRESHMAN SCHEDULE  

DATE  OPPONENT  LOCATION  TIME  

Thursday, August 21 Vanden Vikings Tom Zunino Stadium  5:30 PM 

Thursday, August 28 West Park Panthers Roseville 5:00 PM 

Saturday, September 6 Casa Grande Gauchos Petaluma 6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 11  Twelve Bridges Raging Rhinos Tom Zunino Stadium 6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 18  Sutter Huskies Tom Zunino Stadium  6:00 PM 

Thursday, September 25  Lodi Flames Lodi 5:00 PM 

Thursday, October 2 Northgate Broncos Walnut Creek  6:00 PM 

Thursday, October 9  Yuba City Honkers Tom Zunino Stadium  6:00 PM 

Thursday, October 16 Sheldon Huskies West Sacramento  6:00 PM 

Thursday, October 23  Will C Wood Wildcats  Tom Zunino Stadium 6:00 PM 

        

        

        

        


